5/25/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$559.96

$559.96

$559.96

Drawer

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$569.46

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Fills

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($528.94) ($33.75) 133
($528.94) ($33.75) 133
($528.94) ($33.75) 133
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($0.50) $0.00 1
($0.50) $0.00 1
($0.50) $0.00 1
($529.44) ($33.75) 134

Handle Net Handle
$1,122.65 $1,088.90
$1,122.65 $1,088.90
$1,122.65 $1,088.90

Handle Net Handle

$10.00 $10.00
$10.00 $10.00
$10.00 $10.00
$1,132.65 $1,098.90

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Written

Tickets
Written



