Drawer Report By Satellite

5/25/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$559.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$528.94)	(\$33.75)	133	\$1,122.65	\$1,088.90	\$0.00	
- -	<u>Ferminal Number</u> 1026	\$559.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$528.94)	(\$33.75)	133	\$1,122.65	\$1,088.90	\$0.00	
Loc	ation HUDDLE	\$559.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$528.94)	(\$33.75)	133	\$1,122.65	\$1,088.90	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u>	Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
		<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 C	GOOD	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.50)	\$0.00	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	erminal Number	1028	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.50)	\$0.00	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	
Loca	ntion MOOSE		\$9.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.50)	\$0.00	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	
<u>To</u>	tals:		\$569.46			(\$529.44)	(\$33.75)	134	\$1,132.65	\$1,098.90		